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Two eggs and choice of meat served with hash 
browns and choice of bread

Two eggs served with hash browns and choice 
of bread

Homemade baked oatmeal served with raisins, 
brown sugar and warm milk (pictured below)

Malted Belgian waffle served with warm syrup, 
butter and choice of meat

Three dollar-size pancakes, two eggs and choice 
of meat

Two pieces of our homemade corn meal mush 
served with warm syrup and choice of meat

Breakfast
WATER’S EDGE SPECIAL

QUICK START BREAKFAST

BAKED/REGULAR OATMEAL

BELGIAN WAFFLE

TRIPLE STACK

FRIED MUSH

$9

$7.50

$8.50

$8

$9

$6

ALL-DAY BREAKFAST | served from 7 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Gluten free bread available for an additional $1

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.



BREAKFAST SPECIALTIES | served from 7 to 11 a.m.

Two eggs fried, topped with cheese and choice 
of meat served on wheat toast with hash 
browns on the side

Choice of half a waffle, a pancake, or a biscuit 
with gravy served with two eggs and choice 
of meat

Two eggs scrambled with hash browns, grilled 
peppers and onions, sharp cheddar cheese 
and choice of meat, served with choice of bread

Choose three toppings to build your perfect 
omelet, served with hash browns and choice of 
bread | additional toppings .50 each

SUNRISE SANDWICH

BREAKFAST COMBO

BREAKFAST SCRAMBLE

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET

$9.50

$8.50

$10

$11.50

Bacon
Ham
Sausage

American Cheese
Mozzarella
Sharp Cheddar 

Bell Peppers
Mushrooms
Onions
Tomatoes

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE 

CINNAMON ROLL

BISCUITS & GRAVY 
Whole order includes 3 biscuits

GLUTEN FREE BREAD

BREAD 
White or wheat toast, English 
muffin, biscuit or raisin bread  

HAM, BACON OR  SAUSAGE       

EGG   

HASH BROWNS      

$3.50

$3 half | $5 whole

 
$3

$2

$3.50

$1.75

$2.75

FRIED MUSH    

DOLLAR PANCAKE   

BELGIAN WAFFLE    

SAUSAGE GRAVY     

OATMEAL     

YOGURT PARFAIT    

FRESH-CUT FRUIT   
 

$2

$1

$4

$2

$3

$5

$4



Featuring our famous fried chicken and classic 
sides.

It’s breakfast for dinner! Enjoy waffles with a 
choice of toppings and traditional sides.

All-American fare with a lineup of classic options 
or the chef’s monthly specialty burger served 
with classic side options.
Authentic Italian entrees offered each month, 
served with breadsticks and salad.

Featuring a variety of traditional Mexican dishes 
served with Water’s Edge flair.

Thursday Night
Served 5 to 7 p.m.            $14 regular $13 seniors $9 kids (age 4-12)

Served 11 a.m to 2 p.m.       $18 regular $17 seniors $14 curbside $10 kids (age 4-12)

FIRST THURSDAY | FRIED CHICKEN 

SECOND THURSDAY | WAFFLES 

THIRD THURSDAY | BURGERS 

FOURTH THURSDAY | ITALIAN 

FIFTH THURSDAY | MEXICAN 

Sunday
Enjoy a special menu featuring a variety of favorite brunch selections for dine-in. Or build your 
own meal for carry out with choices of lunch entrees and sides. 

Beer and wine list available upon request

We offer catering and private events. To learn more or to book your 
event, ask to speak with a manager or call 620-327-4099.



Hand-breaded and served with mashed 
potatoes and cream gravy and one additional 
classic side

Fried shrimp served with coleslaw and french 
fries

Hand-battered white fish served with coleslaw 
and housemade chips

Marinated and grilled Atlantic salmon with 
choice of two classic sides

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN or 
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK   

 
FRIED SHRIMP BASKET

FISH & CHIPS

GRILLED SALMON

$12 
$13
 
$11

$11

$14

MAINS  

Mixed greens topped with seasonal garden 
vegetables, cucumber, tomato, carrot, broccoli, 
onion, cheddar cheese

Spinach and shaved cabbage topped with 
carrot, green onion, mandarin oranges, crispy 
wontons and served with a creamy peanut 
dressing

Iceberg lettuce topped with blue cheese, bacon, 
onions, hardboiled egg, avocado and tomatoes

Steak burger or chicken breast topped with 
American cheese*

Steak burger or chicken breast topped with 
cheddar cheese, bacon, barbecue sauce and an 
onion ring* 

Steak burger or chicken breast topped with 
bacon and an over-medium egg*

Lunch

FRESH GARDEN SALAD

ASIAN MANDARIN SALAD  

COBB SALAD

AMERICAN   

COWBOY

BREAKFAST

$12

$12

$13

$12

$13

$13

Served 11 a.m. to 2 p.m.                                         

Ask about our daily lunch specials!

SALADS  | Add chicken to any salad for $3

BURGERS/CHICKEN SANDWICH | served with your choice of one classic side

Gluten free bread available for an additional $1 

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

* All burgers topped with lettuce, tomato, onion and house-made pickles on a toasted brioche bun



House-smoked turkey and ham, bacon, 
American and Swiss cheese served on wheat 
toast with lettuce, tomato and garlic-mayo

Thick bacon topped with lettuce, tomato and 
mayo served on sourdough bread

Our classic three-cheese blend on sourdough 
toast grilled to gooey perfection 
(Add ham or bacon $1)

Choice of smoked turkey or beef with 
sauerkraut salad and Thousand Island dressing 
served on rye bread (corned beef $11)

Pot roast piled with carmelized onions and 
Swiss cheese served with beef au jus

House-smoked pulled pork topped with our 
signature  BBQ sauce and served on a brioche 
bun

WATER’S EDGE CLUB  

BLT

CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE

TURKEY or BEEF REUBEN

POT ROAST FRENCH DIP

PULLED PORK

$12

$9

$7.50

$10

$10

$10

SANDWICHES | served with your choice of one classic side 

CLASSIC SIDES

COLESLAW 
GREEN BEANS
ROASTED CORN
SEASONAL VEGETABLE
RICE PILAF 

FRENCH FRIES 
HOUSEMADE CHIPS 
SWEET POTATO FRIES  
MASHED POTATOES 
POTATO SALAD 

APPLESAUCE 
PEACHES 
CUP OF SOUP

$3 each

$4 each

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM 
(chocolate, strawberry & vanilla)
SPECIALTY ICE CREAM
PIE
PIE A LA MODE         

$2 scoop

$3 scoop
$3 slice
$4

DESSERTS

COFFEE ( free refills)

HOT TEA 
ICED TEA ( free refills) 

HOT CHOCOLATE

BEVERAGES $1.50 each

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Sierra Mist, 
Mountain Dew and Lemonade

MILK
FOUNTAIN DRINKS ( free refills)

SIDE SALAD FRESH-CUT FRUIT ONION RINGS

BOWL OF SOUP $6

PREMIUM SIDES

Upgrade to a premium side for $1

ORANGE JUICE          $3 each  


