



ALL-DAY BREAKFAST | served from 7 a.m. - 2 p.m.

WATER'S EDGE SPECIAL	Two eggs and choice of meat served with hash browns and choice of bread	\$9
QUICK START BREAKFAST	Two eggs served with hash browns and choice of bread	\$7.50
BAKED/REGULAR OATMEAL	Homemade baked oatmeal served with raisins, brown sugar and warm milk (pictured below)	\$8.50
BELGIAN WAFFLE	Malted Belgian waffle served with warm syrup, butter and choice of meat	\$8
TRIPLE STACK	Three dollar-size pancakes, two eggs and choice of meat	\$9
FRIED MUSH	Two pieces of our homemade corn meal mush served with warm syrup and choice of meat	\$6





Gluten free bread available for an additional \$1



Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.

BREAKFAST SPECIALTIES | served from 7 to 11 a.m.

SUNRISE SANDWICH	Two eggs fried, topped with cheese and choice of meat served on wheat toast with hash browns on the side		\$9.50	
BREAKFAST COMBO	Choice of half a waffle, a pancake, or a biscuit with gravy served with two eggs and choice of meat		\$8.50	
BREAKFAST SCRAMBLE	Two eggs scrambled with hash browns, grilled peppers and onions, sharp cheddar cheese and choice of meat, served with choice of bread		\$10	
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET	Choose three toppings to build your perfect omelet, served with hash browns and choice of bread additional toppings .50 each \$11.50			
	Bacon Ham Sausage	American Cheese Mozzarella Sharp Cheddar	Bell Peppers Mushrooms Onions Tomatoes	

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

CINNAMON ROLL	\$3.50	FRIED MUSH	\$2
BISCUITS & GRAVY	\$3 half \$5 whole	DOLLAR PANCAKE	\$1
Whole order includes 3 biscuits		BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$4
GLUTEN FREE BREAD	\$3	SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$2
BREAD White or wheat toast, English muffin, biscuit or raisin bread	\$2	OATMEAL	\$3
		YOGURT PARFAIT	\$5
HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE	\$3.50	FRESH-CUT FRUIT	\$4
EGG	\$1.75		
HASH BROWNS	\$2.75		



\$14 regular \$13 seniors \$9 kids (age 4-12)

FIRST THURSDAY | FRIED CHICKEN Featuring our famous fried chicken and classic

sides.

SECOND THURSDAY | WAFFLES It's breakfast for dinner! Enjoy waffles with a

choice of toppings and traditional sides.

THIRD THURSDAY | BURGERS All-American fare with a lineup of classic options

or the chef's monthly specialty burger served

with classic side options.

FOURTH THURSDAY | ITALIAN Authentic Italian entrees offered each month,

served with breadsticks and salad.

FIFTH THURSDAY | MEXICAN Featuring a variety of traditional Mexican dishes

served with Water's Edge flair.

Beer and wine list available upon request



Served 11 a.m to 2 p.m.

\$18 regular \$17 seniors \$14 curbside \$10 kids (age 4-12)

Enjoy a special menu featuring a variety of favorite brunch selections for dine-in. Or build your own meal for carry out with choices of lunch entrees and sides.

We offer catering and private events. To learn more or to book your event, ask to speak with a manager or call 620-327-4099.



Ask about our daily lunch specials!

Served 11 a.m. to 2 p.m.

SALADS | Add chicken to any salad for \$3

•				
FRESH GARDEN SALAD	Mixed greens topped with seasonal garden vegetables, cucumber, tomato, carrot, broccoli, onion, cheddar cheese	\$12		
ASIAN MANDARIN SALAD	Spinach and shaved cabbage topped with carrot, green onion, mandarin oranges, crispy wontons and served with a creamy peanut dressing	\$12		
COBB SALAD	Iceberg lettuce topped with blue cheese, bacon, onions, hardboiled egg, avocado and tomatoes	\$13		
MAINS				
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN or CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	Hand-breaded and served with mashed potatoes and cream gravy and one additional classic side	\$12 \$13		
FRIED SHRIMP BASKET	Fried shrimp served with coleslaw and french fries	\$11		
FISH & CHIPS	Hand-battered white fish served with coleslaw and housemade chips	\$11		
GRILLED SALMON	Marinated and grilled Atlantic salmon with choice of two classic sides	\$14		
BURGERS/CHICKEN SANDWICH served with your choice of one classic side				
AMERICAN	Steak burger or chicken breast topped with American cheese*	\$12		
COWBOY	Steak burger or chicken breast topped with cheddar cheese, bacon, barbecue sauce and an onion ring*	\$13		
BREAKFAST	Steak burger or chicken breast topped with bacon and an over-medium egg*	\$13		

^{*} All burgers topped with lettuce, tomato, onion and house-made pickles on a toasted brioche bun



Gluten free bread available for an additional \$1



SANDWICHES | served with your choice of one classic side

WATER'S EDGE CLUB	House-smoked turkey and ham, bacon, American and Swiss cheese served on wheat toast with lettuce, tomato and garlic-mayo	\$12
BLT	Thick bacon topped with lettuce, tomato and mayo served on sourdough bread	\$9
CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE	Our classic three-cheese blend on sourdough toast grilled to gooey perfection (Add ham or bacon \$1)	\$7.50
TURKEY or BEEF REUBEN	Choice of smoked turkey or beef with sauerkraut salad and Thousand Island dressing served on rye bread (corned beef \$11)	\$10
POT ROAST FRENCH DIP	Pot roast piled with carmelized onions and Swiss cheese served with beef au jus	\$10
PULLED PORK	House-smoked pulled pork topped with our signature BBQ sauce and served on a brioche bun	\$10

CLASSIC SIDES	Upgrade to a premium side for \$1	\$3 each
---------------	-----------------------------------	----------

COLESLAW FRENCH FRIES APPLESAUCE
GREEN BEANS HOUSEMADE CHIPS PEACHES
ROASTED CORN SWEET POTATO FRIES CUP OF SOUP
SEASONAL VEGETABLE MASHED POTATOES BOWL OF SOUP \$6

RICE PILAF POTATO SALAD

PREMIUM SIDES \$4 each

SIDE SALAD FRESH-CUT FRUIT ONION RINGS

DESSERTS BEVERAGES \$1.50 each

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM	\$2 scoop	COFFEE (free refills)	MILK		
(chocolate, strawberry & vanil	la)	HOT TEA	FOUNTAIN DRINKS	(free refills)	
SPECIALTY ICE CREAM	\$3 scoop	ICED TEA (free refills)	Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Sierra M Mountain Dew and Lemonade		
PIE	\$3 slice	\$3 slice HOT CHOCOLATE		ew and Lemonade	
PIE A LA MODE	\$4		ORANGE JUICE	\$3 each	